	Jméno
	Jazyk
	Sloh
	Algoritmus
	Datum odevzdání přípravy
	Datum výstupu

	Daníčková Lucie
	7
	12
	25
	26.10.
	2.11.

	Krausová Iveta
	6
	6 
	18
	2.11.
	9.11.

	Martínek Tomáš
	11
	11
	36
	9.11.
	16.11.

	Obrhelová Barbora
	
	
	
	16.11.
	30.11.

	Vašků Jan
	8
	5
	13
	16.11.
	30.11.

	Vtelenská Lucie
	2
	9
	6
	30.11.
	7.12.

	Zoubková Zuzana
	18
	17
	34
	7.12. 
	14.12.
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